
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:25:27 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

G James Gholson Middle

BUS 121
08:00 AM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

08:02 AM KENT VILLAGE DR IN FRONT OF COLUMBIA PARK ELEM

BUS 121
08:00 AM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR @ CHURCH PARK LOT

08:03 AM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR @ CHURCH PARK LOT

BUS 123
07:57 AM Hawthorne St & Pinebrook Ave

BUS 126
08:01 AM Kent Village Pl & Virginia Ave

BUS 127
07:52 AM N Englewood Dr & Nye St

07:54 AM Farmingdale Ave & Nye St

07:56 AM 57th Pl & Kolb St

07:59 AM 59th Ave & Field Pl

BUS 128
07:25 AM BELLE HAVEN DR @ BOTTOM ENT TO APTS NEAR MAILBOX

07:27 AM BELLE HAVEN DR @ TOP OF HILL ENTRANCE TO APTS

07:36 AM 1000 Brightseat Rd @ Jericho Senior Living

07:38 AM Brightseat Rd & Continental Pl

07:40 AM Brightseat Rd & Congress Pl

07:41 AM 416 BRIGHTSEAT RD

07:45 AM GLEN VALLEY DR AND HILLSIDE TERR

07:48 AM 55 Hampton Park Blvd @LaQuinta Inn

07:50 AM 8600 Central Ave

07:52 AM Norair Ave & Hillview Rd

08:00 AM 8375 FIELDSTONE WAY (AT BUS STOP)

08:03 AM Garrett A Morgan Blvd and Goldstone Court

BUS 129
07:53 AM HILL RD AND HIGHLAND PARK DR

07:58 AM CONSIDERATION LA AND PRIME LA

07:59 AM Hill Rd & Central Hills Ln (W)

08:00 AM 917 Hill Rd

08:01 AM Pepper Mill Dr & Seat Pleasant Dr - Pleasant House Community

BUS 130
07:27 AM Booker Dr & Morocco St

07:35 AM Marlboro Pike @ Entrance to Lexington Park Apts



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:25:28 AM Page 2 of 4

07:48 AM BOOKER TERR AND BOOKER DR

BUS 131
08:05 AM E Marlboro Ave & E Ridge Dr

BUS 153
07:59 AM 61ST AVE AND STATE ST

BUS 154
07:51 AM L ST AND CEDAR HEIGHTS DR

07:56 AM Kano St & Minna Ave

08:01 AM Glen Willow Dr & Skillman St - GLEN WILLOW APTS @ TOP OF STEPS

BUS 166
07:49 AM SHERIFF RD AND WILLOWOOD CT

07:53 AM SHERIFF RD AND COUNTRYWOOD CT

07:58 AM Ryderwood Ct Near 1801

08:00 AM Roosevelt Ave & Washington Ave E

08:04 AM Cedarwood Ct & Sheriff Rd

BUS 185
07:48 AM Chapel Oaks Dr & Dunbar Oaks Dr

07:50 AM Elkwood Ln & Leroy Gorham Dr

07:54 AM Addison Rd N & N Addison Rd & Olive St

07:57 AM Addison Rd and  Doewood Ln

08:00 AM 4800 Addison Rd- ADDISON ROW



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:25:28 AM Page 3 of 4

G James Gholson Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 121
03:28 PM KENT VILLAGE DR IN FRONT OF COLUMBIA PARK ELEM

03:32 PM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

BUS 122
03:33 PM Chapel Oaks Dr & Dunbar Oaks Dr

03:36 PM Elkwood Ln & Leroy Gorham Dr

03:40 PM Addison Rd N & N Addison Rd & Olive St

03:44 PM Addison Rd and  Doewood Ln

03:45 PM Addison Rd & Elkwood Ln

03:48 PM 4800 Addison Rd- ADDISON ROW

BUS 123
03:28 PM Cedarwood Ct & Sheriff Rd

03:32 PM Roosevelt Ave & Washington Ave E

03:38 PM Ryderwood Ct Near 1801

03:41 PM SHERIFF RD AND COUNTRYWOOD CT

03:43 PM SHERIFF RD AND WILLOWOOD CT

BUS 124
03:31 PM BOOKER TERR AND BOOKER DR

03:45 PM Marlboro Pike @ Entrance to Lexington Park Apts

03:58 PM Booker Dr & Morocco St

BUS 126
03:30 PM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR @ CHURCH PARK LOT

03:34 PM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR @ CHURCH PARK LOT

BUS 127
03:32 PM 61ST AVE AND STATE ST

BUS 128
03:33 PM Garrett A Morgan Blvd and Goldstone Court

03:34 PM 8375 FIELDSTONE WAY (AT BUS STOP)

03:42 PM 55 Hampton Park Blvd @LaQuinta Inn

03:45 PM 8600 Central Ave

03:47 PM Norair Ave & Hillview Rd

03:52 PM GLEN VALLEY DR AND HILLSIDE TERR

03:57 PM 416 BRIGHTSEAT RD

04:01 PM Brightseat Rd & Congress Pl

04:03 PM Brightseat Rd & Continental Pl

04:07 PM 1000 Brightseat Rd @ Jericho Senior Living

04:18 PM BELLE HAVEN DR @ TOP OF HILL ENTRANCE TO APTS



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:25:28 AM Page 4 of 4

04:20 PM BELLE HAVEN DR @ BOTTOM ENT TO APTS NEAR MAILBOX

BUS 129
03:32 PM 59th Ave & Field Pl

03:35 PM 57th Pl & Kolb St

03:39 PM Farmingdale Ave & Nye St

03:40 PM N Englewood Dr & Nye St

BUS 131
03:33 PM Hawthorne St & Pinebrook Ave

BUS 132
03:31 PM Pepper Mill Dr & Seat Pleasant Dr - Pleasant House Community

03:33 PM 917 Hill Rd

03:38 PM Central Hills Ln & Hill Rd

03:40 PM CONSIDERATION LA AND PRIME LA

03:41 PM HILL RD AND HIGHLAND PARK DR

BUS 133
03:30 PM Kent Village Pl & Virginia Ave

BUS 134
03:29 PM E Marlboro Ave & E Ridge Dr

BUS 169
03:32 PM Glen Willow Dr & Skillman St - GLEN WILLOW APTS @ TOP OF STEPS

03:35 PM Kano St & Minna Ave

03:40 PM L ST AND CEDAR HEIGHTS DR


